
 

Week 1   6/10-14 

Space week 
Solar System Galaxy Crystals Marshmallow 

Constellations 
Space Ship 

Moon Lander  
 

Morning 

Rotations 
 

Daily Chapel 
 

Waterslides 
 

On-site 
Assemblies 

 

Bouncers 
 

Field Trips 
 

Field 
Competitions 

Foam Party 
Wednesday, June 12 

Infuzion Zone 
Thursday, June 13 

Water Day 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, June 11 

Week 2   6/17-21 

Shark week 
Under The Sea Shark Buoyancy  Fish Tank 

Dessert Cup  
Megalodon 
Shark Tooth  

Mobile Tidepools 
Friday, June 21 

Holiday Skate 
& Park 

Thursday, June 20 

Waterslide 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, June 18 

Week 3   6/24-28 

Around the world 

Chinese Paper 
Dragons 

Volcanoes 
of Mexico 

Australian Fairy 
Bread 3D African Masks Petting Zoo 

Wednesday, June 26 
Round 1 & Park 

Thursday, June 27 

Water Day 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, June 25 

7/1-5 Independence Week—Campus Closed  

Week 4   7/8-12 

Mystery/spy week 
Spy Decoders Fingerprint 

Discovery Guess the Food Mystery Bags OC Karate 
Wednesday, July 10 

Dave & Buster’s 
Thursday, July 11 

Water Day 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, July 9 

Week 5   7/15-19 

Stem week 
Paper Horses How strong is 

spaghetti?  
Homemade Pop 

Rocks  The Floor is Lava 
Great Scott! 

Science 
Friday, July 19 

Camelot 
Thursday, July 18 

Waterslide 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, July 16 

Week 6   7/22-26 

Olympics week 
Olympic Medals Hockey Ice Olympic Ring 

Graham Crackers Winter Games Discovery Science 
Wednesday, July 24 

American Ninja 
Warrior Park 
Thursday, July 25 

Water Day 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, July 23 

Week 7   7/29-8/2 

Superhero week 

Superhero 
Self-Portraits 

Hulk 
Gummy Bears 

Kryptonite 
Krispies 

Pom Pom 
Shooters 

BouncerMania 
Wednesday, July 31 

Sawdust Factory 
& Park 

Thursday, August 1 

Waterslide 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, July 30 

Week 8   8/5-9 

Animal week 
Cardboard Animals Blubber Gloves Giraffe Cookies Animal Habitats Discovery Science 

Wednesday, August 7 

John’s Incredible 
Pizza & Park 

Thursday, August 8 

Water Day 
& Sweet Truck 

Tuesday, August 6 

Week 9   8/12-16 

Pirate week 
Pirate Ships Exploding 

Treasure Chests Treasure Cakes Pirate Boat Races OC Karate 
Wednesday, August 14 

Infuzion Zone 
Thursday, August 15 

Waterslide 
& Sweet Truck 
Tuesday, August 13 

Week 10   8/19-23 

Gross week 
Booger Art Fake Snot Muddy Worms Save Fred! Campus Fun 

Los Angeles Zoo 
Tuesday, August 20 

 

Thrill It 
Fun Center 

Thursday, August 22 

Water Day 
& Sweet Truck 

Wednesday, August 21 

La Mirada 
Calendar SUMMER FUN PR    GRAM 
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HEIGHTS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS - 2024 

All activities are subject to change without notice.  


